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Lafayette Parish School System

Schedule of Pro-Rata Expenses & Interest Income, February 2012

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro -49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

Pro-Rata Pro-Rata Share Pro-Rata Share
Percent of Expense of Interest Inc.
25.94% $ 20,068 3 2,482
11.37% 8,796 1,088
11.37% 8,796 1,088

3.03% 2,344 290
3.03% 2,344 280
17.90% 13,848 1,713
14.95% 11,566 1,430
0.60% - -
0.48% 371 46
5.60% 4,333 536
1.10% 851 105
0.14% 108 13
0.12% 93 11
1.60% 1,238 153
0.15% 116 14
1.96% 1,516 188
1.26% 975 121
100.00% $ 77,363 (Note 1) $ 9,568

Note 1: The detail of these expenses by cost category is listed on pages 7, 11, and 14.
Note 2: The cost of operation (operating expenses divided by cash received) is 0.4%.

Schedule of Increase/Decrease in Cash Received, February 2012

Tax:
Sch.Bd. '65
Sch.Bd. '88
Sch.Bd. '02
Parish
Sheriff, Laf Parish
Laf '61
Laf '85
Laf EDD - 101
Laf EDD - 103
Broussard
Carencro
Carencro 1-49 EDD
Duson
Scott
Scott EDD - AP
Youngsville
Hotel/Motel

Total

February 2012 Cash Received
Compared to February 2011

YTD Cash Received
Compared to Prior YTD

$

553,854
229,387
229,441
77,722
77,722
287,755
225,867
(17,179)
45,348
190,622
14,944
(12,629)
(16,132)
21,801
5,920
36,381
24,197

$

1,975,021

14.5%
13.6%
13.6%
18.0%
18.0%
10.6%
9.9%
-160.0%
128.4%
25.4%
8.9%
-35.1%
-43.9%
8.8%
29.9%
12.4%
12.9%
13.3%

4

$ 3,408,476 10.0%
1,342,167 9.0%
1,343,259 9.0%

619,501 19.2%
619,506 19.2%
1,318,836 5.2%
1,339,548 6.3%
(98,926) -47.4%
301,074 81.9%
51,005 0.8%
231,695 16.0%
(25,900) -8.7%
(16,992) -5.3%
74,323 3.4%
28,467 15.0%
776,550 42.0%
117,806 7.2%
$ 11,430,395 8.7%
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Lafayette Parish School System
Budget Variance Recap

Actual Distributions Compared to Budget

FY 2011 -2012

A B (B-A)
Budget Actual Budget
Fund FY 11/12 Distributions Variance
General Fund - 1965 Tax $ 24,708,141 $ 25,736,135 $ 1,027,994
Bond Sinking Fund 4,989,275 4,989,275 -
Capital Improvement Fund 2,000,000 3,199,326 1,199,326
Minor Repair & Improvement Fund 2,000,000 3,199,326 1,199,326
Total 1965 Tax $ 33,697,416 $ 37,124,061 $ 3,426,645
1988 Tax (Dedicated) 14,830,855 16,164,517 1,333,662
Grand Total $ 48,528,271 $ 53,288,578 $ 4,760,307
2002 Tax (Dedicated) $ 14,722,914 $ 16,180,179 §& 1,457,265

Notes: (1) Columns A & B above represent eight months.



Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, February 2012
Lafayette Parish School System 1965 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '65 Tax - Cash Received
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4)
Total Revenues

Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges
Computer Services
Equipment Leasing
Group Insurance
Dues & Publications
Office Space, etc.
Office Supplies, Expense
Postage, Printing
Annual Audit Fee
Retirement
Salaries
Telephone
Travel

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4)

65 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (25.94%)
Direct Expenses - '65 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping
l.egal Fees
Contract Audit
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '65 Tax

Net Revenues

Distribution of Revenues:
General Fund
Bond Sinking Fund
Capital Projects Funds
Total Distributions

$

77,363

1965 Tax
$ 4,364,666
2,482
$ 4,367,148
2,645
150
4,638
232
4,019
1,454
2,318
12,111
47,791
321
1,684
$ (20,068)
(486)
(2,819)
(7,868)
31,241
$ 4,335,907
$ 2,811,220
623,660
901,027
$ 4,335,907



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1965 (1%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Actual

1965 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 4,689,776 $ 4,705,203 §$ 15,427 0.33%
Aug 3,938,529 4,211,339 272,810 6.93%
Sep 3,898,136 4,300,407 402,271 10.32%
Oct 4,227,688 4,702,250 474,562 11.23%
Nov 3,905,752 4,582,950 677,198 17.34%
Dec 4,097,277 4,582,730 485,453 11.85%
Jan 5,177,247 5,703,275 526,028 10.16%
Feb 3,763,011 4,335,907 572,896 15.22%
Mar 3,543,917
Apr 4,276,623
May 4,043,753
Jun 4,167,620

TOTAL  $49,729,329 $37,124,061 § 3,426,645 10.17%
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, February 2012
Lafayette Parish School System 1988 Tax

1988 Tax

Sales Tax Revenues '88 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,811,840
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,088
Total Revenues $ 1,812,928

Operating Expenses:

Bank Charges $ 2,645

Computer Services -

Equipment Leasing 150

Group Insurance 4,638

Dues & Publications 232

Office Space, etc. 4,019

Office Supplies, Expense 1,454

Postage, Printing 2,318

Annual Audit Fee -

Retirement 12,111

Salaries 47,791

Telephone 321

Travel 1,684

Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 77,363

88 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.37%) $ (8,796)
Direct Expenses - '88 Tax:

Tax Free Shopping , (243)

Legal Fees (1,410)

Contract Audit (3,934)

Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '88 Tax (14,383)

Net Revenues $ 1,898,545

10



Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

1988 (1/2%) Sales Tax
A B (B-A)
Actual

1988 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11712 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 1,999,283 $ 2,118,653 $ 119,370 597%
Aug 1,741,831 1,792,223 50,392 2.89%
Sep 1,720,247 1,916,146 195,899 11.39%
Oct 1,861,211 1,990,664 129,453 6.96%
Nov 1,726,218 1,937,739 211,521 12.25%
Dec 1,789,535 1,969,250 179,715  10.04%
Jan 2,314,448 2,541,297 226,849  9.80%
Feb 1,678,082 1,898,545 220,463 13.14%
Mar 1,663,732
Apr 1,943,600
May 1,806,518
Jun 1,858,927

TOTAL $22,003,632 $16,164,517 $ 1,333,662 8.99%

11
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Lafayette Parish School System

Statement of Revenue & Expenses, February 2012
Lafayette Parish School System 2002 Tax

2002 Tax
Sales Tax Revenues '02 Tax - Cash Received $ 1,911,723
Interest Income (pro-rata share, see page 4) 1,088
Total Revenues $ 1,912,811
Operating Expenses:
Bank Charges $ 2,645
Computer Services -
Equipment Leasing 150
Group Insurance 4638
Dues & Publications 232
Office Space, efc. 4,019
Office Supplies, Expense 1,454
Postage, Printing 2,318
Annual Audit Fee -
Retirement 12,111
Salaries 47,791
Telephone 321
Travel 1,684
Total Operating Expenses (see p. 4) $ 77,363
02 Tax Pro-Rata Operating Expenses (11.37%) $ (8,796)
Direct Expenses - '02 Tax:
Tax Free Shopping (243)
Legal Fees (1,410)
Contract Audit (3,934)
Total Shared and Direct Expenses - '02 Tax (14,383)
Net Revenues $ 1,808,428
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Lafayette Parish School System

Budget Variance Schedule

2002 (1/2%) Sales Tax

A B (B-A)
Actual
2002 Budget Distribution Budget Variance
SALES TAX 11/12 11/12 Variance Percent
Jul 1,999,103 $ 2,118,653 $ 119,550 598%
Aug 1,741,688 1,792,223 50,5635 2.90%
Sep 1,720,075 1,916,146 196,071  11.40%
Oct 1,861,097 1,990,664 129,567 6.96%
Nov 1,726,104 1,937,739 211,835 12.26%
Dec 1,789,399 1,969,250 179,851 10.05%
Jan 2,314,276 2,557,076 242,800 10.49%
Feb 1,671,172 1,898,428 327,256 20.83%
Mar 1,563,732
Apr 1,043,600
May 1,806,432
Jun 1,858,927
TOTAL $21,895,605 $16,180,179 1,457,265 9.90%

14
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